Position
City Manager

Community Engagement
Supervisor

Assistant To The City Manager
Part-Time

Part-Time

Other Positions Held City
Mill Valley
Mill Valley

Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley

Department
City Manager
City Manager

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages
$226,266
$93,315

$73,436
$27,692
$16,530



