	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Mill Valley	City Manager	\$226,266
2.	Community Engagement Supervisor		Mill Valley	City Manager	\$93,315
3.	Assistant To The City Manager		Mill Valley	City Manager	\$73,436
4.	Part-Time		Mill Valley	City Manager	\$27,692
5.	Part-Time		Mill Valley	City Manager	\$16,530